S. B. SAMPSON, Mayor

The Village of Hector

Renville County HECTOR, MINNESOTA NORMAN RAITZ, Treasurer

CERTIFICATE OF RESULT OF LOCAL OPTION ELECTION

TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE :

L, Ernest Hagquist clerk of the Village of Hector Minnesota, do hereby certify that at the regular election held in the village on the 4th day of Dec. 1956, the following question was submitted to the voters of the village.

"Shall licenses be granted for the sale of intxicating liquor in the Village of Hector "

I further certify that the affirmative votes cast on the foregoing propostition were 455 and the negative votes were 214 and the question aforesaid received (failed to receive) an affirmative majority of the votes cast on the question.

Witness my hand and the corporate seal of the Village of Hector, this 5th day of Dec. 1956.

11st 455 DRY 214

13127

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEC 1 0 1956

es 2. Danova Scurctary of State #13/27

STATE OF MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENT OF STATE

OF 1 1 10 10 10

OF 1 0 1950

Secretary of State